18 MEasurement starts with ME. www.meilhaus.com
DAQ,
Interfaces
Model:
Platform:
 PCI
 PXI/cPCI
 USB

•  Utilities, examples, demos.
•  “Soft manuals” in English and German for Acrobat Reader/PDF.
Ordering Codes:
ME-6000/16 “Island” PCI
ME-6000/8 “Island” PCI
ME-6000/4 “Island” PCI
PCI 16 bit analog output board with 4, 8, 16 voltage outputs. Isolated
“Island” channels with no common ground.
ME-6000i/16 PCI
ME-6000i/8 PCI
ME-6000i/4 PCI
PCI 16 bit analog output board with 4, 8, 16 voltage outputs. Isolated
channels with common ground.
ME-6100/16 “Island” PCI
ME-6100/8 “Island” PCI
ME-6100/4 “Island” PCI
PCI 16 bit analog output board with 4, 8, 16 voltage outputs. Isolated
“Island” channels with no common ground. FIFO on channels 1 - 4.
ME-6100i/16 PCI
ME-6100i/8 PCI
ME-6100i/4 PCI
PCI 16 bit analog output board with 4, 8, 16 voltage outputs. Isolated
channels with common ground. FIFO on channels 1 - 4.
Accessories:
Cable ME AK-D78/6000 1 m
Shielded special cable 1 m, 78-pin D-sub male and 16 shielded, labeled,
open ends. Note: One cable ME AK-D78/6000 is included with the ME-
6000/ME-6100. Additional cables can be ordered as spare parts, if
needed.
ME-63Xtend series ME-UB seriess
External boards for DIN rail (ME-63Xtend) or desktop boxes (ME-UB),
for the 16 TTL digital I/O channels. Used to add relays or opto-isolation
ME AK-D2578/4000 ME AK-D2515/4000
Cable for ME-63Xtend or ME-UB connectivity to ME-6000/ME-6100
Web Link: www.meilhaus.com/e_me
ME-FoXX®, ME-Jekyll®
ME-6000/6100
ME-630
ME AK-D25F/S
2x 8 bit ports
20-pin field
on board
ME AK-D2578/4000
ME-63Xtend and
ME-6000/ME-6100
…
ME-6000/ME-6100
78-pin D-sub
female ME AK-D78/6000
New version: With
additional 16 digital I/Os!
18 MEasurement starts with ME. www.meilhaus.com
DAQ,
Interfaces
Model:
Platform:
 PCI
 PXI/cPCI
 USB
 Other
Functions:
 Analog I/O
 Digital I/O
 Temp./°C
 Interfaces
 Instrument
 Logger
 Isolation
 Accessory
 Software
www.meilhaus.com MEsurement starts with ME. 19
Model Overview: ME-6000, ME-6100
Channels Type1) Isolation2) FIFO Model Bus